

Southern Shetland Pony Group Membership form

NEW FOR 2022 - WE NOW HAVE TWO MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

POSTAL FOR £15 .00 **OR** DIGITAL ONLY FOR £8.00

POSTAL OPTION – all communications will be posted to you

I/we wish to become a postal member with the Southern Shetland Pony group for one year and understand that annual postal membership is £15.

Name:	Date:
Address:	
	Post code:
Telephone Number: E-mail address:	
Please forward this form together with a cheque for the relevant fee made Southern Shetland Pony Group	
Post to: Jacqueline Percy Snelsmore farm Chieveley Newbury Berkshire RG	14 3BU
Alternatively pay by BACS or PayPal	
BACS: Southern Shetland Pony Group Sort Code: 30-97-14 Account no:	01282285
PayPal: southernshetland@gmail.com – using reference 'Membership'	

DIGITAL ONLY OPTION – all communication will only be sent to your email address

You may renew your membership online with our new annual Digital Membership for £8.00. Newsletters, show schedules and all other information will be sent via email and available to download from our website. Please visit <u>www.showingscene.com</u> to register and pay for a digital membership. You will then be able to use the online system to enter all our shows.

Please visit the group website or Facebook for news and information <u>https://</u> <u>www.southernshetlandponygroup.com/</u>